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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

УСАЧЁВА Любава МОС  V  4  V  V V4  V 0.833 14 28 1

ГУДКОВА Татьяна МОС  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 8 25 3

АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Диана МОС  V V4  V  V  V  3 0.833 5 27 2

МАХОВА Алена КОС  2  2  4  V  V  V 0.500 0 23 4

ГАВРИЛОВА Диана МОС  1  1  2  2  V  3 0.167 -15 14 6

ГУЗИКОВА Анастасия МОС  3  3  4  3  4  2 0.000 -10 19 7

НЕСТЕРОВА Маргарита МОС  1  2  V  3  V  V 0.500 -2 21 5

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГЛУШЕНКОВА Алиса МОС  1  0  3  1  4  V 0.167 -14 14 7

БАВУГЕ ХАБИМАНА Милен МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 2

ПАНЧЕНКО Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V V4  V 1.000 17 29 1

ЕЛИСЕЕВА Наталья МОО  V  0  3  V  3  2 0.333 -9 18 5

МУСИЕНКО Кристина МОС  V  3  1  4  V  V 0.500 1 23 3

ХИВРИЧ Людмила МОС  V  3  3  V  4  V 0.500 0 25 4

ШУЛИМОВА Юлия МОС  3  4  2  V  2  4 0.167 -7 20 6

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШАТОВА Анна МОС  3  V  2  V  4  0 0.333 -4 19 5

ДРУЖИНИНА Ольга МОС  V  V  4  V  2  1 0.500 0 22 4

ЯХОНТОВА Мария МОС  1  1  0  1  2  0 0.000 -25 5 7

НЕВЕРДИНОВА Александра МОС  V  V  V  V V3  1 0.833 11 24 2

РОЖКОВА Дарья МОС  2  3  V  1  1  1 0.167 -13 13 6

ЗАКРОШКИНА Александра МОС  V  V  V  2  V  2 0.667 7 24 3

МАРТЫНЮК Дарья МОС  V  V  V V4  V  V 1.000 24 29 1

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕРКАСОВА Александра МОС  V  4  4  V  V  3 0.500 2 26 3

СЕРЕГИНА Наталья МОС  2  V  1  V  V  0 0.500 -8 18 5

МАКСИМОВА Елена МОО  V  4  2  V  V  3 0.500 -1 24 4

УСПЕНСКАЯ Инга МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

КОРШУНОВА Стефания МОС  3  4  4  1  1  0 0.000 -17 13 7

АРТАМОНОВА Виктория МОС  4  3  2  2  V  4 0.167 -6 20 6

САУМОВА Манана МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 13 28 2

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЛИКОВА Ольга ПСК  4  0  4  0  V  3 0.167 -11 16 7

ХАРЛАШИНА Анна МОС  V  4  V  3  V  3 0.500 -1 25 4

ФОФАНОВА Мария МОС  V  V  V V4  V  V 1.000 13 29 1

КИРИЛИНА София МОС  V  4  3  V  V  V 0.667 6 27 2

МИХЕЕВА Татьяна МОС  V  V  3  2  4  2 0.333 -1 21 5

СОКОЛОВА Арина МОС  2  3  2  3  V  V 0.333 -8 20 6

ПЫХТИНА Наталия МОС  V  V  4  2  V  4 0.500 2 25 3
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИСАКОВА Екатерина МОС  V V2  V  2  V 0.800 5 19 2

МАСТЕРОВА Ангелина МОС  4  1  1  4  V 0.200 -9 15 6

АНДРЕЕВА Полина МОС  1  V  3  3  V 0.400 1 17 4

ГЗЮНОВА Анна МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 23 1

РАЖИНА Оксана МОС V3  V  V  2  2 0.600 -2 17 3

ПОЛШКОВА Елизавета МОС  3  4  3  1  V 0.200 -6 16 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МАРТЫНЮК Дарья МОС 1.000 24 29 квалифицирован

2 УСПЕНСКАЯ Инга МОС 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован

3 ПАНЧЕНКО Дарья МОС 1.000 17 29 квалифицирован

4 ФОФАНОВА Мария МОС 1.000 13 29 квалифицирован

5 УСАЧЁВА Любава МОС 0.833 14 28 квалифицирован

6 САУМОВА Манана МОС 0.833 13 28 квалифицирован

7 БАВУГЕ ХАБИМАНА Милен МОС 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован

8 НЕВЕРДИНОВА Александра МОС 0.833 11 24 квалифицирован

9 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Диана МОС 0.833 5 27 квалифицирован

10 ГЗЮНОВА Анна МОС 0.800 11 23 квалифицирован

11 ИСАКОВА Екатерина МОС 0.800 5 19 квалифицирован

12 ГУДКОВА Татьяна МОС 0.667 8 25 квалифицирован

13 ЗАКРОШКИНА Александра МОС 0.667 7 24 квалифицирован

14 КИРИЛИНА София МОС 0.667 6 27 квалифицирован

15 РАЖИНА Оксана МОС 0.600 -2 17 квалифицирован

16 ЧЕРКАСОВА Александра МОС 0.500 2 26 квалифицирован

17 ПЫХТИНА Наталия МОС 0.500 2 25 квалифицирован

18 МУСИЕНКО Кристина МОС 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован

19 ХИВРИЧ Людмила МОС 0.500 0 25 квалифицирован

20 МАХОВА Алена КОС 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован

21 ДРУЖИНИНА Ольга МОС 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован

22 ХАРЛАШИНА Анна МОС 0.500 -1 25 квалифицирован

23 МАКСИМОВА Елена МОО 0.500 -1 24 квалифицирован

24 НЕСТЕРОВА Маргарита МОС 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован

25 СЕРЕГИНА Наталья МОС 0.500 -8 18 квалифицирован

26 АНДРЕЕВА Полина МОС 0.400 1 17 квалифицирован

27 МИХЕЕВА Татьяна МОС 0.333 -1 21 квалифицирован

28 ШАТОВА Анна МОС 0.333 -4 19 квалифицирован

29 СОКОЛОВА Арина МОС 0.333 -8 20 квалифицирован

30 ЕЛИСЕЕВА Наталья МОО 0.333 -9 18 квалифицирован

31 ПОЛШКОВА Елизавета МОС 0.200 -6 16 выбывший

32 МАСТЕРОВА Ангелина МОС 0.200 -9 15 выбывший

33 АРТАМОНОВА Виктория МОС 0.167 -6 20 выбывший

34 ШУЛИМОВА Юлия МОС 0.167 -7 20 выбывший

35 КУЛИКОВА Ольга ПСК 0.167 -11 16 выбывший

36 РОЖКОВА Дарья МОС 0.167 -13 13 выбывший

37 ГЛУШЕНКОВА Алиса МОС 0.167 -14 14 выбывший

38 ГАВРИЛОВА Диана МОС 0.167 -15 14 выбывший

39 ГУЗИКОВА Анастасия МОС 0.000 -10 19 выбывший

40 КОРШУНОВА Стефания МОС 0.000 -17 13 выбывший

41 ЯХОНТОВА Мария МОС 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
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